JULY 2018

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Last updated July 20, 2018
Saturday

10

O M1 mid-term
presentations 9:30
(W1 Bldg. Room
602) (all)

O Group seminar +
mtg. 10:30 (W1
Bldg. Room 602)
(all)

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

O Group seminar +
mtg. 10:30 (W1
Bldg. Room 502)
(all)

- Deadline
IEICE/IEEE Shin-
etsu Shibu-taikai
manuscripts (to
Kawamoto)

18

19

20

21

O Open Campus -
research
introductions

22

23

24
O  Group seminar +
mtg. 10:30 (W1
Bldg. Room 602)
(all)

25

26

27
= Deadline for
IEICE/IEEE Shin-
etsu Shibu-taikai
manuscripts?

28

29

30

31

June 2018
S M T W Th

3,4  5/6]|7
1011 12|13 |14
17,18 19|20 21
24 | 25|26 27 28

F Sa S
1

8 9 5
1516 12
22|23 19
29 | 30 26

August 2018
M T W Th F
1 2|3
6|7 89 10
13/14 15|16 17
20|21 22 23|24
27 128 29|30 31

Notes:
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